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ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ICELAND

Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group A

6 BLAGUS Mislav

95 CUNKO Mario

1 FILIPEC Tihomir
24 GRAHOVAR Nikola
5 KANAET Dominik

18 KUCERA Janko
11 LAZIC Igor
19 LJUBIC Marko

96 LOVRENCIC Marko
90 LOVRENCIC Zvonimir
22 MACAULAY Kenneth
4 MARKOVIC Luka

7 MIRIC Tadija
15 NOVAK Mario

13 ORESCANIN Filip
12 POWERS Christopher

21 PRPIC Joel

23 RENDULIC Borna

97 SENZEL Nikola
2 SERTIC Mario

16 SERTICH Andrew

14 SIJAN lvan
17 SILOVIC Borna

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 10 APR 2012
CRO-Croatia

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

1.81/5'11" 75/165
1.84/6'0" 77/170
1.81/5'11" 70/154
1.80/5'11" 90/198
1.80/5'11" 83/183
1.75/59" 80/176
1.95/6'5" 104/229
1.90/6'3" 85/187
1.80/5'11" 82/181
1.74/59" 78/172
1.75/59" 85/187
1.80/5'11" 78/172
1.85/6'1" 90/198
1.65/5%5" 67/148
1.80/5'11" 84/185
1.82/6'0" 87/192
2.02/6'8" 100/220
1.92/6'4" 88/194
1.77/5'10" 77/170
1.84/6'0" 90/198
1.82/6'0" 83/183
1.88/6'2" 85/187
1.71/57" 74/163

~
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Date of Birth

10 JUN 1991
13 NOV 1990
4 SEP 1989
31 MAR 1986
6 MAY 1991
13 JUN 1987
14 FEB 1992
29 APR 1984
22 NOV 1982
8 NOV 1991
29 APR 1984
27 APR 1993
21 AUG 1984
8 MAY 1983
3 FEB 1992
27 AUG 1985
25 SEP 1974
25 MAR 1992
7 SEP 1992
11 FEB 1988
6 MAY 1983
2 JUN 1990
27 SEP 1993

Medvescak Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Dukla Trencin
Mladost Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Assat Pori
Medvescak Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Slovan Bratislava

9 SMERDELJ Miro 1.86/6'1" 83/183 2 OCT 1986 Mladost Zagreb
99 SRKETIC Fran 1.70/57" 70/154 12 APR 1992 Mladost Zagreb
3 TADIC Marko 1.80/511" 86/190 3 MAR 1986 Mladost Zagreb
20 TOMLJENOVIC Mate K 1.81/511" 73/161 3 AUG 1993 HKm Zvolen
98 TRSTENJAK Niksa 1.89/62" 77/170 12 NOV 1990 Mladost Zagreb
8 TRSTENJAK Petar 1.87/62" 88/194 6 JUN 1992 Slovan Bratislava
25 VASILJIEVIC Andrej K 1.84/6'0" 82/181 23 SEP 1993 Medvescak Zagreb
Total: 27 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SHEA Michael AUT 4 JUN 1961
Team Leader: LJUBIC Dragutin CRO 22 JAN 1965
Equipment Manager: KRPES Antun CRO 6 SEP 1965
Physiotherapist: FRANKOVIC Jurica CRO 18 SEP 1975
Team Doctor: LAZIC Goran CRO 26 JAN 1963
Assistant Coach: BREGANT Bruno CRO 2 MAY 1958

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2910CRO_32E 3.0 Report Created TUE 10 APR 2012 13:30 GMT Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ICELAND

Division Il - Group A

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 4 APR 2012
ESP - Spain

Shoots/

Catches

Height
m/ftin

Date of Birth

1 ALCAINE Ander
20 ALONSO Jose Luis
6 BARNOLA Salvador
5 BETRAN Adrian
22 BETRAN Guillermo
4 BIEC Antonio

9 BRABO Juan

7 COSCOJUELA Diego
29 GAVILANES Antonio
27 GAVILANES Jose
13 GONZALEZ Pol

8 HERNANDEZ Alejandro
11 MUNOZ Juan
24 MUNOZ Pablo

2 PAZ Eduardo

12 PEDRAZ Alejandro
16 PEREZ Desiderio
21 PUYUELO Pablo
23 QUEVEDO Carlos
25 SOKOLOV Luis

19 UBIETO Adrian

10 VAZQUEZ Oscar

14 VEA Alejandro

Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Team Leader:
Head Coach:
Team Video Coach:
Assistant Coach:

Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:

Physiotherapist:

L
L
L
L
L
L
L
R
L
R
L
R
L
L
L
R
L
R
R
L
L
R
L
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Name

MARTIN Jesus
BASILE Luciano
MANSI Mauricio
TUOMI Timo
ESPINO Enrique
SERRA Joan Manel
ALONSO Jose Luis

1.89/6"2"
1.88/6"2"
1.75/59"
1.75/59"
1.75/59"
1.85/61"
1.75/5'9"
1.75/5'9"
1.77 /510"
1.75/59"
1.88/62"
1.80/5'11"
1.80/5'11"
1.80/5'11"
1.80/511"
1.85/6'1"
1.80/5'11"
1.75/59"
1.80/5'11"
1.88/62"
1.85/61"
1.80/511"
1.83/6'0"

85/187
751165
80/176
80/176
80/176
90/198
751165
85/187
8717192
751165
90/198
80/176
751165
751165
86 /190
80/176
80/176
751165
751165
80/176
84 /185
80/176
80/176

20 DEC 1991
23 MAR 1976

6 SEP 1977
19 MAY 1990
12 OCT 1985
11 SEP 1977

5 MAY 1987
13 JUN 1985
22 SEP 1976
27 FEB 1987
24 MAY 1992
23 DEC 1991
30 AUG 1990
26 APR 1987
12 DEC 1981

4 SEP 1990

2 FEB 1986
23 NOV 1993
23 FEB 1993
16 AUG 1990
11 MAR 1993

6 MAY 1990
23 FEB 1991

Citizenship

ESP
ITA
ITA
FIN
ESP
ESP
ESP

Briancon Diables Rouges
CH Jaca

CG Puigcerda

CH Jaca

CH Jaca

CH Jaca

CG Puigcerda

CH Jaca

Bakh Vitoria

Bakh Vitoria
Aurora Tigers

CH Jaca

Bakh Vitoria

FC Barcelona
SAD Majadahonda
SAD Majadahonda
CH Jaca

CHH Txuri-Urdin
llves Tampere
CHH Txuri-Urdin
CH Jaca

SAD Majadahonda
CHH Txuri-Urdin

Date of Birth

15 FEB 1957
13 DEC 1959

3 SEP 1965

5 JAN 1960
23 APR 1956
10 MAR 1972
23 MAR 1976

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F
No Jersey Number Pos

Forward GK
Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L

Shoots or catches Left

IHM2910ESP_32E 1.0

Report Created WED 4 APR 2012 6:53 GMT

Page 1/1



ICE HOCKEY

h\: 5

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group A

)

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ICELAND

Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 9 APR 2012

EST-Estonia

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

2 ABRAMOV Artjom D L 1.91/6'3" 88/194 23 JAN 1990 Asnieres Castors
15 ALEKSANDROV Andrei F L 1.77/5'10" 81/179 29 APR 1990 Tartu Kalev-Valk
17 ANDREJEV Roman F L 1.84/6'0" 96/212 5JUN 1990 Tartu Kalev-Valk
22 BOROVIKOV Maksim F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 13 FEB 1992 Viru Sputnik Kohtla Jarve
10 IVANOV Maksim F R 1.75/5'9" 87/192 5 JUN 1979 Boro Vetlanda HC
25 IVANOV Sergei F R 1.83/6'0" 83/183 18 JUL 1984 Tallinn Viiking Sport
18 JAKOVLEV Anatoli D L 1.89/6'2" 82/181 22 JAN 1990 Tartu Kalev-Valk
67 JASTREBOV Anton F L 1.89/62" 95/209 5 MAR 1988 Tartu Kalev-Valk
19 KALJUSTE Kaupo D L 1.89/6'2" 97/214 15 DEC 1981 Kongsvinger
1 KOITMAA Villem-Henrik GK L 1.80/5'11" 83/183 3 0OCT 1990 HC Panter/Purikad Tallinn
30 KOLOSSOV Aleksandr GK L 1.81/5'11" 77/170 7 FEB 1990 Tartu Kalev-Valk
27 KULAKOV Pavel F L 1.79 /510" 63/139 23 FEB 1994 Narva PSK
26 KUUSK Ken D L 1.85/6'1" 78/172 16 JAN 1992 HC Panter/Purikad Tallinn
4 LAHESALU Lauri D L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 29 MAR 1979 Angers Ducs
55 LEVKOVITS Anton D L 1.85/6'1" 87/192 25 APR 1983 Tallinn Viiking Sport
11 LUKATS Jan F L 1.74/5'9" 75/165 2 MAR 1991 Augsburger EV
21 MISSENJOV Jevgeni F L 1.87/62" 81/179 28 APR 1993 Kapitan Stupino
88 NARVET Pavel D L 1.87/6'2" 85/187 29 JUN 1990 Narva PSK
44 NEKRASSOV Anton F L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 15 DEC 1986 Viru Sputnik Kohtla Jarve
24 NOVIKQV Sergei F L 1.77 /510" 75/ 165 26 MAR 1984 Viru Sputnik Kohtla Jarve
73 OSSIPOV Aleksandr D L 1.79 /510" 82/181 7 AUG 1987 Varberg Hockey
23 PETROV Aleksandr F L 1.83/6'0" 88/194 25 MAY 1983 Montpellier Vipers
6 RODIN Dmitri D R 1.88/6'2" 97/214 25 MAR 1975 Hull Stingrays
8 ROOBA Robert F L 1.90/6'3" 93/205 2 SEP 1993 Blues Espoo
13 SAVVOV Igor D L 1.79/5'10" 85/187 14 SEP 1985 Tartu Kalev-Valk
20 SEMJONOV Maksim F R 1.78 /510" 80/176 21 SEP 1985 Porvoo Hunters
12 SIBIRTSEV Aleksei F L 1.78 /510" 80/176 5 DEC 1987 Varberg Hockey
9 TITARENKO Vassili F R 1.83/6'0" 79/174 13 DEC 1985 Viru Sputnik Kohtla Jarve
3 URUSHEV llya D L 1.88/62" 92/203 16 JUN 1987 Montpellier Vipers
14 VORANG Mihkel F L 1.76 /5'9" 80/176 10 MAR 1990 HC Panter/Purikad Tallinn
Total: 28 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: MEDVEDEV Dmitri LTU 12 JAN 1967
Assistant Coach: LOZHKIN Alexei BLR 21 FEB 1974
Team Leader: SOONIK Riho EST 10 AUG 1957
Team Doctor: MOLDER Jaan EST 6 JUL 1960
General Manager: LITVJAKQV Oleg EST 2 JUL 1966
Equipment Manager: RUTS German EST 9 APR 1966
Team Staff: JOGI Ahti-Kullervo EST 12 NOV 1970
Physiotherapist: MATLIK Kaido EST 7 NOV 1954

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2910EST_32E 2.0

Report Created MON 9 APR 2012 22:49 GMT
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ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ICELAND

Division Il - Group A

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of SUN 8 APR 2012
ISL -Iceland

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

92 ADEL Daniel

11 ALENGAARD Emil

18 ANDRESSON Ulfar

4 ARNASON Birkir

12 BJORNSSON Olafur
22 BLONDAL Orri

2 ELIASSON Ingolfur

14 GISLASON Jon

19 GUDMUNDSSON Gunnar
20 HEDSTROM Dennis

9 HEDSTROM Robin

6 HEIMISSON Dadi
24 JAKOBSSON Bjorn
25 JONSSON Ingvar
23 LEIFSSON Johann

17 MAACK Petur

7 MAGNUSSON Jonas

5 MIKAELSSON Andri
99 OMARSSON Tomas

8 PALSSON Robert

3 SIGURBJORNSSON Snorri
15 SIGURDARSON Bjorn
13 SIGURDARSON Matthias
58 SIGURDSSON Matthias
1 SKULASON Omar
26 SNORRASON Styrmir
21 THORDARSON Brynjar
10 THORMODSSON Egill
27 THORMODSSON Gauti

Total: 26 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Doctor:
Team Leader:
Assistant Coach:
Equipment Manager:

1.80/5'11"
1.81/511"
1.82/6'0"
2.00/67"
1.80/5'11"
1.82/6'0"
1.95/6'5"
1.65/5'5"
1.71/57"
1.88/6"2"
1.84/60"
1.84/6'0"
1.81/511"
1.93/6'4"
1.85/6'1"
1.75/5'9"
1.81/511"
1.84/60"
1.80/5'11"
1.75/59"
1.86/6'1"
1.73/5'8"
1.83/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.73/5'8"
1.84/6'0"
1.84/60"
1.70/57"

~
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L
R
R
L
R
L
L
L
R
R
R
R
L
L
L
R
R
L
R
L
L
R
L
L
L
L
R
R
R

Name

ELLER Olaf

GRIBBEN Joshua
ARNTHORSSON Gauti
GARDARSSON Vidar
MACISAAC David
RAGNARSSON Magnus

82/181
86/190
80/176
95/209
81/179
93/205
84 /185
70/154
771170
82/181
82/181
86 /190
871192
92 /203
751165
791174
82/181
84 /185
84 /185
741163
88 /194
70/154
80/176
86 /190
82/181
771170
86 /190
84 /185
741163

9 SEP 1986
19 NOV 1987
2 APR 1988
20 JUL 1987
14 AUG 1992
10 OCT 1990
4 NOV 1993
31 JUL 1983
19 MAY 1988
24 JUL 1987
16 MAR 1989
23 AUG 1983
20 DEC 1981
11 FEB 1981
31 JUL 1993
23 OCT 1990
16 JUN 1980
5 DEC 1990
13 MAY 1992
19 JUL 1991
1 JAN 1991
20 JAN 1994
31 AUG 1991
24 JUL 1990
7 MAR 1988
5 JUL 1990
22 NOV 1984
26 AUG 1991
14 MAR 1987

Boo IF

Mjolby Hockey

Bjorninn Reykjavik
Bjorninn Reykjavik
Bjorninn Reykjavik
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Mjolby Hockey

Amager IC

Bjorninn Reykjavik

EHC Bregenzerwald
Aseda IF

Amager IC

Skautafelag Akureyrar
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Niagara Fury
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Amager IC

Skautafelag Akureyrar
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Bjorninn Reykjavik
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Stjernen Fredrikstad
Bjorninn Reykjavik
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Amager IC

Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Skautafelag Reykjavikur

Citizenship Date of Birth
DEN 13 JUN 1960
CAN 12 JUN 1981
ISL 20 FEB 1933
ISL 9 JUN 1962
USA 23 APR 1972
ISL 27 JUN 1984

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F
No Jersey Number Pos

Forward GK
Position R

Goalkeeper

Shoots or catches Right

L

Shoots or catches Left

IHM2910ISL_32E 1.0

Report Created SUN 8 APR 2012 21:23 GMT
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IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ICELAND

Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 4 APR 2012
NZL - New Zealand

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

6 ATTWELL Michael F R 1.87/62" 86/190 25 OCT 1991 Botany Swarm
25 BROOKES Aston GK L 1.81/511" 777170 29 MAY 1993 Southern Stampede
22 CHALLIS Jordan F R 1.72/5'8" 73/161 25 MAR 1992 Botany Swarm
24 COX Andrew F R 1.80/511" 70/ 154 6 SEP 1990 West Coast Avalanche
1 EASTERBROOK Kane GK L 1.84/6'0" 85/187 23 JUN 1988 Botany Swarm
10 GLASS Simon F R 1.86/6'1" 98/216 9 MAR 1982 Southern Stampede
5 GUEST Dion D R 1.86/6'1" 88/194 24 SEP 1990 Botany Swarm
9 HAINES Berton D L 1.83/6'0" 97/214 25 SEP 1980 Southern Stampede
16 HARNETT Keegan F R 1.74/59" 68/150 23 APR 1993 Botany Swarm
7 HARRISON Connor F R 1.86/6'1" 82/181 11 JUN 1993 Southern Stampede
17 HARROP Dale F R 1.72/5'8" 72/159 29 APR 1989 Canterbury Red Devils
8 HART Andrew F R 1.80/511" 82/181 13 DEC 1987 West Auckland Admirals
13 HAY Andrew D R 1.82/6'0" 95/209 25 JUN 1985 Botany Swarm
21 HAY Joshua F R 1.82/6'0" 88/194 2 DEC 1988 Botany Swarm
3 HOHAIA Jerreau F R 1.80/5'11" 96/212 26 JUL 1989 Canterbury Red Devils
19 JACKSON Blake D R 1.81/5'11" 81/179 21 OCT 1990 West Auckland Admirals
2 LAWRENCE Jamie D R 1.84/6'0" 83/183 17 DEC 1992 Canterbury Red Devils
12 LEE Martin F L 1.87/6'2" 85/187 9 MAR 1989 Botany Swarm
14 McLEISH Gareth F R 1.79 /510" 95/209 3 JUL 1988 West Auckland Admirals
23 NICHOLLS Daniel D R 1.92/6'4" 90/198 7 MAY 1990 Canterbury Red Devils
30 PARRY Richard GK R 1.88/62" 91/201 2 NOV 1987 Dunedin Thunder
20 PINE-MURPHY Jaden GK L 1.78 /510" 79/174 2 MAR 1990 New Plymouth
4 SPECK Stefan F R 1.84/6'0" 89/196 4 JAN 1988 Canterbury Red Devils
11 WANNAMAKER lan F L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 24 APR 1981 Botany Swarm
18 WILSON Regan D R 1.75/59" 70/154 15 MAR 1993 Dunedin Thunder
Total: 21 players and 4 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KAISSER Andreas GER 30 NOV 1971
General Manager: CHALLIS lan NZL 11 NOV 1955
Physiotherapist: HOETMER Ryan CAN 17 AUG 1982
Assistant Coach: GUEST Andrew NZL 11 OCT 1954
Team Staff: MCcLEISH Heather NZL 15 APR 1952

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2910NZL_32E 1.0

Report Created WED 4 APR 2012 6:28 GMT
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ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
ICELAND

Division Il - Group A

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 9 APR 2012
SRB -Serbia

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

8 BABIC Milos F R 1.94/6'4" 95/209 15 APR 1988 Partizan Belgrade
3 BIBIC Nikola D R 1.89/62" 98/216 17 JUL 1984 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
22 CENGERI Viktor F L 1.86/6'1" 92/203 3 DEC 1992 Partizan Belgrade
25 FEHER Jovan GK L 1.82/6'0" 74/163 10 MAR 1996 MAC Nepstadion Budapest
21 FILIPOVIC Dimitrije F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 1 AUG 1993 Partizan Belgrade
13 GABRIC Boris D R 1.93/6'4" 100/220 13 SEP 1983 Partizan Belgrade
5 GLAVONJIC Nikola D L 1.76 /59" 72/159 10 OCT 1992 Partizan Belgrade
16 ILIC Stefan D L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 27 MAR 1990 Partizan Belgrade
6 JANKOVIC Nemanja F L 1.73/5'8" 80/176 7 FEB 1988 Finlandia University
18 KEREZOVIC Nikola F R 1.81/5'11" 83/183 12 SEP 1994 Beostar Belgrade
15 KOMAZEC Dragan D L 1.86/6'1" 89/196 11 JUL 1989 Partizan Belgrade
19 KOVACEVIC Marko F L 1.87/62" 105/231 8 JUN 1985 Partizan Belgrade
10 LUKOVIC Aleksa D L 1.92/6'4" 90/198 6 FEB 1992 Partizan Belgrade
1 LUKOVIC Milan GK L 1.70/57" 77/170 12 DEC 1986 Partizan Belgrade
11 MILOVANOVIC Marko F R 1.89/6'2" 98/216 31 DEC 1988 Partizan Belgrade
23 OGRIZOVIC Pavle F L 1.89/62" 95/209 20 MAR 1990 Partizan Belgrade
14 POPRAVKA Pavel F R 1.88/6'2" 85/187 19 JUL 1983 Partizan Belgrade
9 RAKOVIC Nenad F R 1.80/5'11" 84 /185 24 MAR 1986 Partizan Belgrade
20 RANKOVIC Arsenije GK L 1.89/62" 94/207 26 MAR 1992 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
2 RISTIC Srdjan F L 1.76/59" 78/172 24 JUL 1980 Partizan Belgrade
24 SABADOS Robert D L 1.83/6'0" 81/179 26 NOV 1989 Dunaujvarosi Acelbikak
7 SRETOVIC Marko F R 1.83/6'0" 89/196 10 AUG 1987 Partizan Belgrade
99 STEPANOVIC Pavle GK L 1.93/6'4" 80/176 24 SEP 1994 Fryeburg Academy / Lake Region
98 STEPANOVIC Petar GK L 1.82/6'0" 74/163 1 AUG 1996 Beostar Belgrade
17 TRIMCEVIC Filip F R 1.85/6'1" 82/181 6 JAN 1992 Partizan Belgrade
12 TUMBAS Ivan D L 1.84/6'0" 89/196 12 JAN 1987 Partizan Belgrade
4 VUCUREVIC Nemanja F R 1.81/511" 80/176 20 APR 1991 Partizan Belgrade
Total: 22 players and 5 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KAVCIC Pavel SLO 21 DEC 1957
Assistant Coach: BERA Nikola SRB 1 FEB 1973
General Manager: MILOSAVLJEVIC Aleksandar SRB 4 OCT 1965
Team Staff: LJOLJIC Djordje SRB 16 NOV 1948
Team Doctor: ILIC Marko SRB 18 DEC 1975
Team Doctor: SIMIC Marko SRB 27 JUL 1982
Physiotherapist: IVOVIC Nemanja SRB 11 APR 1987
Physiotherapist: JOVANOVIC Marko SRB 12 NOV 1991
Physiotherapist: NOVICIC Mihailo SRB 27 JUL 1989
Team Staff: DABOVIC Bogdan SRB 19 JAN 1964

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2910SRB_32E 1.0 Report Created MON 9 APR 2012 17:05 GMT Page 1/1
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IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ICELAND

Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of THU 12 APR 2012

*
Initial Registration 11 APR 2012

CRO - Croatia

Shoots/ Height Weight

*
S Date of Birth 3 q
Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs Registration

1 FILIPEC Tihomir GK L 1.81/5'11" 70/154 4 SEP 1989 Medvescak Zagreb 12 APR 2012
2 SERTIC Mario D R 1.84/6'0" 90/198 11 FEB 1988 Medvescak Zagreb 12 APR 2012
3 TADIC Marko D L 1.80/5'11" 86/190 3 MAR 1986 Mladost Zagreb 12 APR 2012
4 MARKOVIC Luka D L 1.80/5'11" 78/ 172 27 APR 1993 Dukla Trencin 12 APR 2012
5 KANAET Dominik F L 1.80/5'11" 83/183 6 MAY 1991 Medvescak Zagreb 12 APR 2012
6 BLAGUS Mislav F L 1.81/5'11" 75/ 165 10 JUN 1991 Medvescak Zagreb 12 APR 2012
7 MIRIC Tadija F L 1.85/6'1" 90/198 21 AUG 1984 Mladost Zagreb 12 APR 2012
9 SMERDELJ Miro F L 1.86/6'1" 83/183 2 OCT 1986 Mladost Zagreb 12 APR 2012
11 LAZIC Igor F R 1.95/6'5" 104 /229 14 FEB 1992 Medvescak Zagreb 12 APR 2012
12 POWERS Christopher F L 1.82/6'0" 87/192 27 AUG 1985 Medvescak Zagreb 12 APR 2012
13 ORESCANIN Filip F L 1.80/5'11" 84/185 3 FEB 1992 Medvescak Zagreb 12 APR 2012
14 SIJAN lvan D R 1.88/6'2" 85/187 2 JUN 1990 Medvescak Zagreb 12 APR 2012
15 NOVAK Mario F L 1.65/5'5" 67/148 8 MAY 1983 Mladost Zagreb 12 APR 2012
16 SERTICH Andrew D L 1.82/6'0" 83/183 6 MAY 1983 Medvescak Zagreb 12 APR 2012
17 SILOVIC Borna D L 1.71/57" 74/163 27 SEP 1993 Slovan Bratislava 12 APR 2012
18 KUCERA Janko F L 1.75/59" 80/176 13 JUN 1987 Mladost Zagreb 12 APR 2012
19 LJUBIC Marko D L 1.90/6'3" 85/187 29 APR 1984 Mladost Zagreb 12 APR 2012
20 TOMLJENOVIC Mate GK R 1.81/5'11" 73/161 3 AUG 1993 HKm Zvolen 12 APR 2012
21 PRPIC Joel F L 2.02/6'8" 100/220 25 SEP 1974 Medvescak Zagreb 12 APR 2012
22 MACAULAY Kenneth D L 1.75/5'9" 85/187 29 APR 1984 Medvescak Zagreb 12 APR 2012
23 RENDULIC Borna F R 1.92/6'4" 88/194 25 MAR 1992 Assat Pori 12 APR 2012
24 GRAHOVAR Nikola F L 1.80/5'11" 90/198 31 MAR 1986 Mladost Zagreb 12 APR 2012
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SHEA Michael AUT 4 JUN 1961
Assistant Coach: BREGANT Bruno CRO 2 MAY 1958
Team Leader: LJUBIC Dragutin CRO 22 JAN 1965
Equipment Manager: ROPATSCH Herbert AUT 14 DEC 1955
Physiotherapist: FRANKOVIC Jurica CRO 18 SEP 1975
Team Doctor: LAZIC Goran CRO 26 JAN 1963

NOTES

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2910CRO_33 2.0 Report Created THU 12 APR 2012 11:02 GMT Page 1/1
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IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group A

Shoots/

s
Catches m/ftin

ALCAINE Ander
PAZ Eduardo
BETRAN Adrian
BARNOLA Salvador
COSCOJUELA Diego
HERNANDEZ Alejandro
BRABO Juan

10 VAZQUEZ Oscar

11 MUNOZ Juan

12 PEDRAZ Alejandro
13 GONZALEZ Pol

14 VEA Alejandro

16 PEREZ Desiderio
19 UBIETO Adrian

21 PUYUELO Pablo

22 BETRAN Guillermo
23 QUEVEDO Carlos
24 MUNOZ Pablo

25 SOKOLOV Luis

27 GAVILANES Jose
29 GAVILANES Antonio

Total: 19 players and 2 goalkeepers
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Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:

Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:
Team Video Coach:

Name

BASILE Luciano
MARTIN Jesus
SERRA Joan Manel
ESPINO Enrique
ALONSO Jose Luis
MANSI Mauricio

TEAM ROSTER

As of THU 12 APR 2012

Initial Registration 11 APR 2012*
ESP - Spain

Height Weight

Date of Birth
kg / Ibs

1.89/6'2" 85/187 20 DEC 1991
1.80/5'11" 86/190 12 DEC 1981
1.75/5'9" 80/176 19 MAY 1990
1.75/59" 80/176 6 SEP 1977
1.75/59" 85/187 13 JUN 1985
1.80/5'11" 80/176 23 DEC 1991
1.75/5'9" 75/165 5 MAY 1987
1.80/5'11" 80/176 6 MAY 1990
1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 30 AUG 1990
1.85/6'1" 80/176 4 SEP 1990
1.88/6'2" 90/198 24 MAY 1992
1.83/6'0" 80/176 23 FEB 1991
1.80/5'11" 80/176 2 FEB 1986
1.85/6'1" 84/185 11 MAR 1993
1.75/5'9" 75/165 23 NOV 1993
1.75/5'9" 80/176 12 OCT 1985
1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 23 FEB 1993
1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 26 APR 1987
1.88/6'2" 80/176 16 AUG 1990
1.75/59" 75/165 27 FEB 1987
1.77 /510" 87/192 22 SEP 1976

Briancon Diables Rouges
SAD Majadahonda
CH Jaca

CG Puigcerda

CH Jaca

CH Jaca

CG Puigcerda
SAD Majadahonda
Bakh Vitoria

SAD Majadahonda
Aurora Tigers

CHH Txuri-Urdin
CH Jaca

CH Jaca

CHH Txuri-Urdin
CH Jaca

llves Tampere

FC Barcelona
CHH Txuri-Urdin
Bakh Vitoria

Bakh Vitoria

Citizenship

ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA

*
Registration

12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012

Date of Birth
13 DEC 1959
15 FEB 1957
10 MAR 1972
23 APR 1956
23 MAR 1976

3 SEP 1965

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

NOTES
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward
No Jersey number Pos  Position

GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2910ESP_33 2.0

Report Created THU 12 APR 2012 11:04 GMT
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IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ICELAND

Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of THU 12 APR 2012

*
Initial Registration 11 APR 2012

EST - Estonia

Shoots/ Height
S
Catches m/ftin

Weight

*
kg / Ibs Registration

Date of Birth

1 KOITMAA Villem-Henrik GK L 1.80/5'11" 83/183 3 OCT 1990 HC Panter/Purikad Tallinn 12 APR 2012
2 KUUSK Ken D L 1.85/6'1" 78/172 16 JAN 1992 HC Panter/Purikad Tallinn 12 APR 2012
3 URUSHEV llya D L 1.88/6'2" 92/203 16 JUN 1987 Montpellier Vipers 12 APR 2012
4 LAHESALU Lauri D L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 29 MAR 1979 Angers Ducs 12 APR 2012
6 RODIN Dmitri D R 1.88/62" 97/214 25 MAR 1975 Hull Stingrays 12 APR 2012
8 ROOBA Robert F L 1.90/6'3" 93/205 2 SEP 1993 Blues Espoo 12 APR 2012
9 TITARENKO Vassili F R 1.83/6'0" 79/174 13 DEC 1985 Viru Sputnik Kohtla Jarve 12 APR 2012
10 IVANOV Maksim F R 1.75/59" 87/192 5JUN 1979 Boro Vetlanda HC 12 APR 2012
11 LUKATS Jan F L 1.74 /59" 75/165 2 MAR 1991 Augsburger EV 12 APR 2012
12 SIBIRTSEV Aleksei F L 1.78 /510" 80/176 5 DEC 1987 Varberg Hockey 12 APR 2012
13 SAVVOV lgor D L 1.79/5'10" 85/187 14 SEP 1985 Tartu Kalev-Valk 12 APR 2012
14 VORANG Mihkel F L 1.76 /59" 80/176 10 MAR 1990 HC Panter/Purikad Tallinn 12 APR 2012
15 ALEKSANDROV Andrei F L 1.77 /510" 81/179 29 APR 1990 Tartu Kalev-Valk 12 APR 2012
17 ANDREJEV Roman F L 1.84/6'0" 96/212 5JUN 1990 Tartu Kalev-Valk 12 APR 2012
18 JAKOVLEV Anatoli D L 1.89/62" 82/181 22 JAN 1990 Tartu Kalev-Valk 12 APR 2012
19 KALJUSTE Kaupo D L 1.89/62" 97/214 15 DEC 1981 Kongsvinger 12 APR 2012
20 SEMJONOV Maksim F R 1.78/5'10" 80/176 21 SEP 1985 Porvoo Hunters 12 APR 2012
21 IVANOV Sergei F R 1.83/6'0" 83/183 18 JUL 1984 Tallinn Viiking Sport 12 APR 2012
22 BOROVIKOV Maksim F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 13 FEB 1992 Viru Sputnik Kohtla Jarve 12 APR 2012
23 PETROV Aleksandr F L 1.83/6'0" 88/194 25 MAY 1983 Montpellier Vipers 12 APR 2012
24 NOVIKOV Sergei F L 1.77 /510" 75/165 26 MAR 1984 Viru Sputnik Kohtla Jarve 12 APR 2012
30 KOLOSSOV Aleksandr GK L 1.81/511" 77/170 7 FEB 1990 Tartu Kalev-Valk 12 APR 2012

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: MEDVEDEV Dmitri LTU 12 JAN 1967
Assistant Coach: LOZHKIN Alexei BLR 21 FEB 1974
General Manager: LITVJAKOV Oleg EST 2 JUL 1966
Team Leader: SOONIK Riho EST 10 AUG 1957
Equipment Manager: RUTS German EST 9 APR 1966
Team Doctor: MOLDER Jaan EST 6 JUL 1960

NOTES

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2910EST_33 2.0 Report Created THU 12 APR 2012 15:30 GMT Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ICELAND

Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of THU 12 APR 2012

*
Initial Registration 11 APR 2012

ISL - Iceland

Shoots/ Height Weight
Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

1.88/6'2" 82/181
1.95/6'5" 84/185
1.86/6'1" 88/194
2.00/6'7" 95/209
1.84/6'0" 84/185
1.81/5'11" 82/181
1.75/5'9" 74/163
1.84/6'0" 82/181
1.80/5'11" 84/185
1.81/5'11" 86/190
1.80/5'11" 81/179
1.83/6'0" 80/176
1.65/5%5" 70/154
1.73/58" 70/154
1.75/5'9" 79/174
1.82/6'0" 80/176
1.73/5'8" 77/170
1.84/6'0" 86/190
1.82/6'0" 93/205
1.85/6'1" 75/165
1.81/5'11" 87/192
1.93/6'4" 92/203

Date of Birth

1 HEDSTROM Dennis

2 ELIASSON Ingolfur

3 SIGURBJORNSSON Snorri
4 ARNASON Birkir
5
7
8
9

~

MIKAELSSON Andri
MAGNUSSON Jonas
PALSSON Robert
HEDSTROM Robin

10 OMARSSON Tomas

11 ALENGAARD Emil

12 BJORNSSON Olafur

13 SIGURDARSON Matthias

14 GISLASON Jon

15 SIGURDARSON Bjorn

17 MAACK Petur

18 ANDRESSON Ulfar

20 SNORRASON Styrmir

21 THORDARSON Brynjar

22 BLONDAL Orri

23 LEIFSSON Johann

24 JAKOBSSON Bjorn

25 JONSSON Ingvar

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
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Team Officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: ELLER Olaf

Assistant Coach: MACISAAC David
Assistant Coach: GRIBBEN Joshua
Team Leader: GARDARSSON Vidar
Equipment Manager: RAGNARSSON Magnus
Team Doctor: ARNTHORSSON Gauti

24 JUL 1987 EHC Bregenzerwald
4 NOV 1993 Mijolby Hockey
1 JAN 1991 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
20 JUL 1987 Bjorninn Reykjavik
5 DEC 1990 Skautafelag Akureyrar
16 JUN 1980 Amager IC
19 JUL 1991 Bjorninn Reykjavik
16 MAR 1989 Aseda IF
13 MAY 1992 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
19 NOV 1987 Mijolby Hockey
14 AUG 1992 Bjorninn Reykjavik
31 AUG 1991 Stjernen Fredrikstad
31 JUL 1983 Amager IC
20 JAN 1994 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
23 OCT 1990 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
2 APR 1988 Bjorninn Reykjavik
5JUL 1990 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
22 NOV 1984 Amager IC
10 OCT 1990 Skautafelag Akureyrar
31 JUL 1993 Niagara Fury
20 DEC 1981 Skautafelag Akureyrar
11 FEB 1981 Skautafelag Akureyrar

Citizenship

DEN
USA
CAN
ISL
ISL
ISL

*
Registration

12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012
12 APR 2012

Date of Birth
13 JUN 1960
23 APR 1972
12 JUN 1981

9 JUN 1962
27 JUN 1984
20 FEB 1933

NOTES

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM2910ISL_33 3.0 Report Created THU 12 APR 2012 19:17 GMT
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ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ICELAND

Division Il - Group A

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 12 APR 2012
*
Initial Registration 11 APR 2012

NZL - New Zealand

Shoots/ Height Weight

S Date of Birth
Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

*
Registration

1 EASTERBROOK Kane GK L 1.84/6'0" 85/187 23 JUN 1988 Botany Swarm 12 APR 2012
2 LAWRENCE Jamie D R 1.84/6'0" 83/183 17 DEC 1992 Canterbury Red Devils 12 APR 2012
3 HOHAIA Jerreau F R 1.80/5'11" 96/212 26 JUL 1989 Canterbury Red Devils 12 APR 2012
4 SPECK Stefan F R 1.84/6'0" 89/196 4 JAN 1988 Canterbury Red Devils 12 APR 2012
5 GUEST Dion D R 1.86/6'1" 88/194 24 SEP 1990 Botany Swarm 12 APR 2012
6 ATTWELL Michael F R 1.87/62" 86/190 25 OCT 1991 Botany Swarm 12 APR 2012
7 HARRISON Connor F R 1.86/6'1" 82/181 11 JUN 1993 Southern Stampede 12 APR 2012
9 HAINES Berton D L 1.83/6'0" 97/214 25 SEP 1980 Southern Stampede 12 APR 2012
11 WANNAMAKER lan F L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 24 APR 1981 Botany Swarm 12 APR 2012
12 LEE Martin F L 1.87/6'2" 85/187 9 MAR 1989 Botany Swarm 12 APR 2012
13 HAY Andrew D R 1.82/6'0" 95/209 25 JUN 1985 Botany Swarm 12 APR 2012
14 McLEISH Gareth F R 1.79/5'10" 95/209 3 JUL 1988 West Auckland Admirals 12 APR 2012
16 HARNETT Keegan F R 1.74/59" 68/150 23 APR 1993 Botany Swarm 12 APR 2012
17 HARROP Dale F R 1.72/5'8" 727159 29 APR 1989 Canterbury Red Devils 12 APR 2012
18 WILSON Regan D R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 15 MAR 1993 Dunedin Thunder 12 APR 2012
19 JACKSON Blake D R 1.81/5'11" 81/179 21 OCT 1990 West Auckland Admirals 12 APR 2012
20 PINE-MURPHY Jaden GK L 1.78/5'10" 79/174 2 MAR 1990 New Plymouth 12 APR 2012
21 HAY Joshua F R 1.82/6'0" 88/194 2 DEC 1988 Botany Swarm 12 APR 2012
22 CHALLIS Jordan F R 1.72/58" 73/161 25 MAR 1992 Botany Swarm 12 APR 2012
23 NICHOLLS Daniel D R 1.92/6'4" 90/198 7 MAY 1990 Canterbury Red Devils 12 APR 2012
24 COX Andrew F R 1.80/5'11" 70/154 6 SEP 1990 West Coast Avalanche 12 APR 2012
Total: 19 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KAISSER Andreas GER 30 NOV 1971
Assistant Coach: GUEST Andrew NZL 11 OCT 1954
General Manager: CHALLIS lan NZL 11 NOV 1955
Physiotherapist: HOETMER Ryan CAN 17 AUG 1982
Team Staff: MCcLEISH Heather NZL 15 APR 1952
NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2910NZL_33 1.0

Report Created THU 12 APR 2012 11:04 GMT
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ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
ICELAND

Division Il - Group A

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of WED 11 APR 2012

*
Initial Registration 11 APR 2012

SRB - Serbia

Shoots/ Height
S
Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 LUKOVIC Milan GK L 1.70/57" 77/170 12 DEC 1986 Partizan Belgrade 12 APR 2012
2 RISTIC Srdjan F L 1.76 /59" 78/172 24 JUL 1980 Partizan Belgrade 12 APR 2012
3 BIBIC Nikola D R 1.89/6'2" 98/216 17 JUL 1984 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade 12 APR 2012
4 VUCUREVIC Nemanja F R 1.81/5'11" 80/176 20 APR 1991 Partizan Belgrade 12 APR 2012
6 JANKOVIC Nemanja F L 1.73/5'8" 80/176 7 FEB 1988 Finlandia University 12 APR 2012
7 SRETOVIC Marko F R 1.83/6'0" 89/196 10 AUG 1987 Partizan Belgrade 12 APR 2012
8 BABIC Milos F R 1.94/6'4" 95/209 15 APR 1988 Partizan Belgrade 12 APR 2012
9 RAKOVIC Nenad F R 1.80/5'11" 84/185 24 MAR 1986 Partizan Belgrade 12 APR 2012
10 LUKOVIC Aleksa D L 1.92/6'4" 90/198 6 FEB 1992 Partizan Belgrade 12 APR 2012
11 MILOVANOVIC Marko F R 1.89/6'2" 98/216 31 DEC 1988 Partizan Belgrade 12 APR 2012
12 TUMBAS Ivan D L 1.84/6'0" 89/196 12 JAN 1987 Partizan Belgrade 12 APR 2012
13 GABRIC Boris D R 1.93/6'4" 100/ 220 13 SEP 1983 Partizan Belgrade 12 APR 2012
14 POPRAVKA Pavel F R 1.88/6'2" 85/187 19 JUL 1983 Partizan Belgrade 12 APR 2012
15 KOMAZEC Dragan D L 1.86/6'1" 89/196 11 JUL 1989 Partizan Belgrade 12 APR 2012
16 ILIC Stefan D L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 27 MAR 1990 Partizan Belgrade 12 APR 2012
17 TRIMCEVIC Filip F R 1.85/6'1" 82/181 6 JAN 1992 Partizan Belgrade 12 APR 2012
19 KOVACEVIC Marko F L 1.87/6'2" 105/231 8 JUN 1985 Partizan Belgrade 12 APR 2012
21 FILIPOVIC Dimitrije F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 1 AUG 1993 Partizan Belgrade 12 APR 2012
22 CENGERI Viktor F L 1.86/6'1" 92/203 3 DEC 1992 Partizan Belgrade 12 APR 2012
23 OGRIZOVIC Pavle F L 1.89/6'2" 95/209 20 MAR 1990 Partizan Belgrade 12 APR 2012
24 SABADOS Robert D L 1.83/6'0" 81/179 26 NOV 1989 Dunaujvarosi Acelbikak 12 APR 2012
25 FEHER Jovan GK L 1.82/6'0" 74/163 10 MAR 1996 MAC Nepstadion Budapest 12 APR 2012
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KAVCIC Pavel SLO 21 DEC 1957
Assistant Coach: BERA Nikola SRB 1 FEB 1973
General Manager: MILOSAVLJEVIC Aleksandar SRB 4 OCT 1965
Physiotherapist: IVOVIC Nemanja SRB 11 APR 1987
Team Doctor: ILIC Marko SRB 18 DEC 1975
Team Staff: LJOLJIC Djordje SRB 16 NOV 1948
NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2910SRB_33 1.0 Report Created WED 11 APR 2012 23:36 GMT Page 1/1



\:

ICE HOCKEY
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Division Il - Group A

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics
No Name
1 FILIPEC Tihomir
SERTIC Mario
TADIC Marko
MARKOVIC Luka
KANAET Dominik

BLAGUS Mislav
MIRIC Tadija
SMERDELJ Miro

11 LAZIC Igor

12 POWERS Christopher

13 ORESCANIN Filip
14 SIJAN Ivan

15 NOVAK Mario

16 SERTICH Andrew
17 SILOVIC Borna

18 KUCERA Janko

19 LJUBIC Marko

20 TOMLJENOVIC Mate
21 PRPIC Joel

22 MACAULAY Kenneth

23 RENDULIC Borna
24 GRAHOVAR Nikola

Goalkeeping Statistics

O N OaabhwWwN

No Name
1 FILIPEC Tihomir
20 TOMLJENOVIC Mate

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of WED 18 APR 2012
Including Game #15

CRO - Croatia

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 5 0 O
D 5 0 3
D 5 0 1
D 5 0 O
F 5 0 3
F 5 2 2
F 5 0 1
F 5 0 1
F 5 3 4
F 5 1 1
F 5 1 1
D 5 1 2
F 5 2 0
D 5 7 5
D 5 0 O
F 5 0 2
D 5 0 O
GK 5 0 O
F 5 3 10
D 5 3 4
F 5 4 1
F 5 0 1

GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%
5 5 2 20:12 6.75
5 5 5 279:04 93.25

o
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0 0 0 0 0
4 +2 0 0 0 7
4 -2 0 0 0 12
2 +1 0 0 0 0
2 -3 0 0 0 8
2 -1 0 0 0 12
2 0 0 0 0 5
2 +1 0 0 0 7
2 +4 1 0 0 14
8 +6 0 1 0 18
0 0 0 0 0 10
2 -1 0 0 0 9
0 0 0 1 0 8
0 +8 1 4 0 27
0 0 0 0 0 2
4 +1 0 0 0 8
6 +1 0 0 0 8
0 0 0 0 0
2 +6 0 2 1 35
0 +2 1 2 0 31
2 -2 0 0 0 24
16 0 0 0 0 3

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.67
0.00
0.00

21.43
5.56

10.00
11.11
25.00
25.93

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
8.57
9.68

16.67
0.00

SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

3 5 60.00 594
119 130 9154 237

000
032

LEGEND
A Assists
F Forward

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

PIM  Penalties in minutes

PTS Points

SO Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG
w Number of games won

AT/S Average time per shift
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
M/G  Minutes per game
Pos  Position on team
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence
GA Goals against
GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GPT Number of games played by team

MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number
PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played

IHM2910CRO_83 7.0

Report Created WED 18 APR 2012 22:18 GMT
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ICE HOCKEY

Playin

g Statistics

No Name

1

© oo NO OaN

10
11
12

13
14
16
19
21

22
23
24
25
27

29

ALCAINE Ander

PAZ Eduardo
BETRAN Adrian
BARNOLA Salvador
COSCOJUELA Diego

HERNANDEZ Alejandro
BRABO Juan
VAZQUEZ Oscar
MUNOZ Juan

PEDRAZ Alejandro

GONZALEZ Pol
VEA Alejandro
PEREZ Desiderio
UBIETO Adrian
PUYUELO Pablo

BETRAN Guillermo
QUEVEDO Carlos
MUNOZ Pablo
SOKOLOQV Luis
GAVILANES Jose

GAVILANES Antonio

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

1
25

ALCAINE Ander
SOKOLOV Luis

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of WED 18 APR 2012
Including Game #14

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

ESP - Spain
GK 5 0 O
D 5 0 2
F 5 1 0
F 5 1 5
D 5 1 0
D 5 0 1
D 5 1 2
F 5 0 1
F 5 2 0
F 5 3 1
F 5 2 1
D 5 1 0
F 5 1 1
D 5 0 O
F 5 2 1
D 5 1 1
F 5 1 1
F 5 3 5
GK 5 0 O
F 5 1 3
F 5 0 1
GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%

5 5 5 290:17 96.76
5 5 1 09:43 3.24

GA
9
0

o

P BAOOWOMNMNN WONREFPW BANFPWEFE RPOREDN

0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 +2 0 0 0 4 0.00
2 +4 0 0 0 11 9.09
2 +5 0 0 0 3 3333
0 +3 0 0 0 6 16.67
6 +4 0 0 0 2 0.00
0 +4 0 0 0 17 588
0 -1 0 0 0 6 0.00
0 +2 1 1 0 9 2222
6 +3 2 1 0 17 17.65
2 +1 0 0 0 9 2222
8 +4 1 0 0 1 100.00
2 +2 0 0 0 10 10.00
2 +5 0 0 0 4 0.00
4 0 0 1 0 5 40.00
0 +4 0 1 0 12 833
4 0 0 1 0 9 1111
6 +5 0 1 1 18 16.67
0 0 0 0 0 0.00
12 +5 0 0 0 12 833
6 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00

SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

177 186 95.16 1.86
0 0 0.00 0.00

141
00O

LEGEND

A

F
GAA
GP
GWG

Assists
Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

PIM
PTS
SO

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

W

Penalties in minutes
Points
Shutouts

Number of games won

AT/S Average time per shift
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
M/G  Minutes per game
Pos  Position on team
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence
GA Goals against
GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GPT Number of games played by team

MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number
PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played

IHM2910ESP_83 6.0

Report Created WED 18 APR 2012 18:55 GMT
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Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group A

Playing Statistics
No Name
1 KOITMAA Villem-Henrik
KUUSK Ken
URUSHEYV llya
LAHESALU Lauri
RODIN Dmitri

ROOBA Robert
TITARENKO Vassili
10 IVANOV Maksim
11 LUKATS Jan

12 SIBIRTSEV Aleksei

13 SAVVOV Igor

14 VORANG Mihkel

15 ALEKSANDROV Andrei
17 ANDREJEV Roman

18 JAKOVLEV Anatoli

© oo o wN

19 KALJUSTE Kaupo

20 SEMJONOV Maksim
21 IVANOV Sergei

22 BOROVIKOV Maksim
23 PETROV Aleksandr

24 NOVIKOV Sergei
30 KOLOSSOV Aleksandr
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name
1 KOITMAA Villem-Henrik
30 KOLOSSOQV Aleksandr

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of WED 18 APR 2012
Including Game #14

EST - Estonia

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK
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GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%
5 5 4 235:56 78.64
5 5 2 64:04 21.36

0

4
1
4
8
8
6
9
1
8
1
4
2
5
2
6
6
2
0

12

GA
9
2

0

2 +10
14 +8

0 +4
10 +5

6 +5
4 +7
+6
+3
+6

+2
+4
+1
+4
+5

+9
+3
+3
+3
+8

+6
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N
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SVS SOG SVS%

112
23

121 92.56
25 92.00

o

OO0 POOOO OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OPFrP OO OO0OO0OFR

0
9
15
22
30

26
26
19

3
30

2
8
10
13
6

21
14
3
5
24

5
0

0.00
11.11
0.00
4.55
6.67

11.54
11.54
21.05

0.00
16.67

50.00
25.00
0.00
15.38
0.00

19.05
21.43
66.67

0.00
20.83

20.00
0.00

GAA SOW L

2.29
1.87

040
010

LEGEND
A Assists
F Forward

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

PIM  Penalties in minutes

PTS Points

SO Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG
w Number of games won

AT/S Average time per shift
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
M/G  Minutes per game
Pos  Position on team
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence

GA Goals against
GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GPT Number of games played by team

MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number
PPG Power play goals

SHG Shorthanded goals

SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played
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ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ICELAND

Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of WED 18 APR 2012
Including Game #15

ISL - Iceland

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 HEDSTROM Dennis GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 ELIASSON Ingolfur D 5 0 O 0 2 -3 0 0 0 2 0.00
3 SIGURBJORNSSON Snorri D 5 0 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 13 0.00
4  ARNASON Birkir D 5 1 1 2 8 -2 0 1 0 11 9.09
5 MIKAELSSON Andri F 5 1 1 2 6 -2 1 0 0 5 20.00
7 MAGNUSSON Jonas F 5 1 0 1 14 -2 0 0 0 10 10.00
8 PALSSON Robert D 5 0 O 0 2 -3 0 0 0 6 0.00
9 HEDSTROM Robin F 5 4 1 5 2 +1 1 0 0 17 23.53

10 OMARSSON Tomas D 5 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00

11 ALENGAARD Emil F 5 2 3 5 4 +1 0 0 0 22 9.09

12 BJORNSSON Olafur F 5 0 3 3 0 +3 0 0 0 8 0.00

13 SIGURDARSON Matthias F 5 1 1 2 0o -2 0 0 0 6 16.67

14 GISLASON Jon F 5 1 1 2 o -1 0 1 0 10 10.00

15 SIGURDARSON Bjorn F 5 0 1 1 4 5 0 0 0 6 0.00

17 MAACK Petur F 5 1 0 1 4 0 0 1 0 5 20.00

18 ANDRESSON Ulfar F 5 0 O 0 0 -4 0 0 0 3 0.00

20 SNORRASON Styrmir GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 THORDARSON Brynjar F 4 0 O 0o 4 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00

22 BLONDAL Orri D 5 0 1 1 0o -2 0 0 0 3 0.00

23 LEIFSSON Johann F 5 0 O 0 8 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00

24 JAKOBSSON Bjorn D 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

25 JONSSON Ingvar D 5 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 10 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 HEDSTROM Dennis 5 5 5 299:50 100.00 18 166 184 90.22 3.60 123

20 SNORRASON Styrmir 5 5 0 00:00 000 O 0 0 0.00 0 000

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence

F Forward G Goals GA Goals against

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

PIM  Penalties in minutes

PTS Points

SO Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG
w Number of games won

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed

L Number of games lost

M/G  Minutes per game

Pos  Position on team

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played

+/- Plus/minus net

GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GPT Number of games played by team

MIP Minutes and seconds played

No

SHG Shorthanded goals

Jersey number
PPG Power play goals

SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played

IHM2910ISL_83 5.0
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Playing Statistics

No Name

1
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11
12

13
14
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24

EASTERBROOK Kane
LAWRENCE Jamie
HOHAIA Jerreau
SPECK Stefan
GUEST Dion

ATTWELL Michael
HARRISON Connor
HAINES Berton
WANNAMAKER lan
LEE Martin

HAY Andrew
MCcLEISH Gareth
HARNETT Keegan
HARROP Dale
WILSON Regan

JACKSON Blake
PINE-MURPHY Jaden
HAY Joshua
CHALLIS Jordan
NICHOLLS Daniel

COX Andrew

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

1
20

EASTERBROOK Kane
PINE-MURPHY Jaden

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of WED 18 APR 2012
Including Game #13

NZL - New Zealand

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 5 0 0
D 5 00

F 300

F 5 00

D 5 00

F 3. 00

F 5 1 0

D 5 0 1

F 5 0 2

F 5 0 1

D 5 00

F 5 00

F 5 00

F 5 0 1

D 5 0 1

D 5 00

GK 5 0 0

F 5 2 0

F 5 0 1

D 5 00

F 5 20

GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%
5 5 5 18216 60.76
5 5 4 11744 3924

GA
29
30

o

N OFRPNOO PPRPOOO PNRFPPFPO OOOO

2 0 0 O 0 000
4 -17 0 0 O 0 000
0 -2 0 0 O 0 000
0 -14 0 0 0 3 000
2 -4 0O 0 0 0 000
0 -3 0O 0 0 2 000
2 7 0 0 0 7 1429
4 -19 0 0 0 0.00
4 -11 0 0 0 14 0.0
14 -10 0 0 0 3 000
6 -5 0O 0 0 2 000
2 .12 0 0 0 5 000
2 9 0 0 0 2 000
0 -17 0 0 0 7 000
4 -11 0 0 0 1 000
12 -17 0 0 0 4 000

0O 0 0 0 000
8 -14 0 0 0 18 1111
2 -13 0 0 0 5 000
10 -9 0 0 0 2 000
6 -14 0 1 0 14 14.29
SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
157 186 8441 955 0 0 4
111 141 7872 1529 00 1

LEGEND

A

F
GAA
GP
GWG

MIP%

PIM
PTS
SO

Assists
Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals
MIP as percentage
Penalties in minutes
Points

Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG
w Number of games won

AT/S Average time per shift
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
M/G  Minutes per game
Pos  Position on team
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence
GA Goals against
GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GPT Number of games played by team

MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number
PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played

IHM2910NZL_83 7.0
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group A

Playing Statistics
No Name
1 LUKOVIC Milan
RISTIC Srdjan
BIBIC Nikola
VUCUREVIC Nemanja
JANKOVIC Nemanja

SRETOVIC Marko
BABIC Milos
RAKOVIC Nenad

10 LUKOVIC Aleksa

11 MILOVANOVIC Marko

12 TUMBAS Ivan

13 GABRIC Boris

14 POPRAVKA Pavel
15 KOMAZEC Dragan
16 ILIC Stefan

17 TRIMCEVIC Filip
19 KOVACEVIC Marko
21 FILIPOVIC Dimitrije
22 CENGERI Viktor

23 OGRIZOVIC Pavle

24 SABADOS Robert
25 FEHER Jovan

Goalkeeping Statistics

© oo~N O wWN

No Name
1 LUKOVIC Milan
25 FEHER Jovan

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of WED 18 APR 2012
Including Game #13

SRB - Serbia

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK
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GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%
5 5 5 289:39 96.55
5 5 1 10:21  3.45
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2
2 0
+4

0
+6

+6
+3
+2
+5
+3

+4
+2
+1
+3
+2

0
+2
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+1
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SVS SOG SVS%

138
4

158 87.34
4 100.00

o
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0
1
18
15
15

14
7
6

11

25

4
20
8
5
20

0
18
10

1
4
8
0

0.00
0.00
5.56
6.67
33.33

14.29
28.57
16.67
0.00
8.00

0.00
15.00
12.50

0.00
10.00

0.00
16.67
30.00

0.00

0.00

12.50
0.00

GAA SOW L

4.14
0.00

014
000

LEGEND
A Assists
F Forward

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

PIM  Penalties in minutes

PTS Points

SO Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG
w Number of games won

AT/S Average time per shift
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
M/G  Minutes per game
Pos  Position on team
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence

GA Goals against
GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GPT Number of games played by team

MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number
PPG Power play goals

SHG Shorthanded goals

SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played
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